Issue Date: 2009-03-20 Page 1 of 2 Report Reference # E326240-A2-UL-1
 Copyright © 2009
COVER PAGE FOR TEST REPORT
Product Category:  Information Technology Equipment Including Electrical Business Equipment
Product Category CCN:  NWGQ2
Test Procedure:  Component Recognition
Product:  EMI FILTER
Model/Type Reference:  DL-20F17, DL-20FX3, DL-25F14, DL-30F3/10, DL-40FX3, DL-50F11,
DL-80F36, DL-50FTC2, DL-65FTC, DL-100FTC, DL-250FTC1, DL-120F1/10,
DL-120F33
Rating(s):  Optional,
DL-20F17               75Vdc, 20A
DL-20FX3              75Vdc, 20A
DL-25F14               75Vdc, 25A
DL-30F3/10            75Vdc, 30A
DL-40FX3              75Vdc, 40A
DL-50F11               75Vdc, 50A
DL-80F36               75Vdc, 80A
DL-50FTC2            75Vdc, 50A
DL-65FTC              75Vdc, 65A
DL-100FTC            75Vdc,  100A
DL-250FTC1          75Vdc, 250A
DL-120F1/10           75Vdc, 120A
DL-120F33              75Vdc, 120A
Standards:  UL 60950-1, 1st Edition, 2007-10-31 (Information Technology Equipment -
Safety - Part 1: General Requirements)
Applicant Name and
Address: